EcoQuip®
Vapor Abrasive® Blast Equipment
warr
anty
EXTENDED
TH
REE-YEAR
Maximum blast power, minimal dust

Presssure Relief 125 psi (8.7 bar/0.87 MPa) 125 psi (8.7 bar/0.87 MPa) 175 (1.2 bar / 12.07 Mpa)
Vapor Abrasive blast systems for coating removal and surface prep Vapor abrasive blast systems and accessories
EcoQuip Technology on the Road EcoQuip Ordering Information
ECOQUIP SKID SYSTEMS
ECOQUIP TRAILER SYSTEMS
Model Series Package (blast hose & nozzle type) Configuration
EQ 1 0 O M
1=100 0=Bare Package (no blast hose or nozzle) M=Mobile Unit (100 series only)
3=300 E=Complete Package with 50 ft (15 m) blast hose, nozzle - Electric Deadman S=Skid Unit
6=600 P=Complete Package with 50 ft (15 m) blast hose, nozzle - Pneumatic Deadman C=No crash frame or water tank (not available on 100 series)
Model Series Brakes Package (blast hose & nozzle type) Compressor Configuration
EQ 2 H O 3
2=200 series
H=Hydraulic Brakes
(not available on 400 series)
0=Bare Package
(no blast hose or nozzle)
3=Tier 3 compliant
(available only on 400 series)
4=400 series
E=Electric Brakes E=Complete Package
with 50 ft (15 m) blast hose, nozzle - Electric Deadman
4=Tier 4i compliant
P=Complete Package
with 50 ft (15 m) blast hose, nozzle - Pneumatic Deadman
1110
EQ200t and EQ400t
Mobile, self-contained units
The mid to high production EQ200t and high production EQ400t are self-contained and always
ready to go. The EQ200t is great whether you’re working light restoration
or removing stubborn industrial coatings. The EQ400t is ready to
handle the toughest of applications. Both are designed to be
as compact as possible for maneuverability on the jobsite.
They are built with safety-inspired features and quality
components for maximum, long-lasting reliability. Both
are fully self-contained with their own trailers,
engines and compressors.
For the best production, use performance media with a medium to fine mesh size.
*Please see complete warranty for details. Specifications subject to change without notice.  Standard manufacturer’s warranty applies to blast hoses, nozzles, engines, compressors
and trailer components.  **Brands subject to change.
Units shown with Kaeser compressors
Hoses
Pump Cabinets
EQ5237	 Blast Hose, extension, 50 ft (15 m), pneumatic, 1.0 in ID
EQ5235	 Blast Hose, extension, 50 ft (15 m), electric, 1.0 in ID
EQ5077	 Blast Hose, extension, 100 ft (30 m), pneumatic, 1.25 in ID
EQ5084	 Blast Hose, extension, 100 ft (30 m), electric, 1.25 in ID
EQ5082	 Blast Hose, extension, 50 ft (15 m), electric, 1.25 in ID
EQ5073	 Blast Hose, extension, 50 ft (15 m), pneumatic, 1.25 in ID
EQ5236	 Blast Hose, replacement, 50 ft (15 m), pneumatic, 1.0 in ID
EQ5234	 Blast Hose, replacement, 50 ft (15 m), electric, 1.0 in ID
EQ5071	 Blast Hose, replacement, 50 ft (15 m), pneumatic, 1.25 in ID
EQ5080	 Blast Hose, replacement, 50 ft (15 m), electric, 1.25 in ID
17D786	 Safety cable, whip hose - check
17D787	 Coupler pins
17C459	 Blast hose coupler gasket, mach. end (all systems), hose end (EQ100, EQ200, EQ300)
17C124	 Blast hose coupler gasket, fits hose end (EQ400, EQ600)
17C125	 Gasket, cam/groove, abrasive media line, 1.25 in ID
17C453	 Gasket, cam/groove, abrasive media line, 1.5 in ID
17B186	 Pump repair kit (Graco Pump)
24A592	 DataTrak® module and Reed Switch